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First Light Community Foundation Grant Results
27 February 2023 - Approved Results

App #

GA221221-2157

GA230129-2333

GA221205-2023

GA230127-2292

GA230117-223C

GA230130-2359

GA230130-2370

GA230130-2385

GA230130-2400

GA230113-2215

GA230130-2366

GA221229-2195

GA230131-2425

GA230117-2220

GA230119-225F

GA230130-2391

GA230127-2316

GA230118-224E

Organisation Name

Age Concern Hawke's Bay
Incorporated

Akina Rovers Hockey Club
Incorporated

Awhi Charitable Trust

Cornwall Cricket Club (Hastings)
Incorporated

Ellwood Park Partnership

Hastings Rugby & Sports Club
Incorporated

Hastings Tennis & Squash Club
Incorporated

Havelock North Bowling Club
Incorporated

Havelock North Cricket Club
Incorporated

Hawkes Bay Canoe Club Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Indoor Cricket Club
Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Orienteering Club
Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Readers and Writers
Charitable Trust

Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park
Trust

Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union
Incorporated

Keirunga Artists

Kia Toa Bowling Club Incorporated

Louise Perkins Foundation

Category Requested
Amount

Community $11,680.20

Community Support

Sport $10,875.00

Hockey

Community $5,103.26

Charitable Trust

Sport $3,313.05

Cricket

Sport $4,476.67

Sports Other

Sport $2,745.00

Rugby/Rugby

League

Sport $1,751.95

Tennis

Sport $6,500.00

Bowling

Sport $4,026.29

Cricket

Sport $3,782.61

Canoe

Sport $2,000.00

Cricket

Sport $1,000.00

Orienteering

Arts And Culture $2,476.50

Art, Culture, Theatre,

Music

Sport $5,000.00

Multisport

Sport $5,000.00

Rugby Unions

Arts And Culture $1,750.00

Art, Culture, Theatre,

Music

Sport $3,023.19

Bowling

Health/Welfare $8,000.00

Welfare/Support

Approved
Amount
$11,680.20
$10,875.00
$5,103.26
$3,313.05

$4,476.67

$2,745.00

$1,751.95

$6,500.00

$4,026.29

$3,782.61

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,476.50

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,725.00

$3,023.19

$4,000.00

Monday, 06 March 2023
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(Al

(A]

[A]

[A]

(A]
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GA230125-226E Napier Civic Choir Incorporated Arts And Culture $1,000.00 $1,000.00 [A]
Art, Culture, Theatre,
Music
GA230128-2325 Pakistan and Friends Hawkes Bay Community $7,347.00 $1,677.00 [PA1]
Association Incorporated Festivals And

Community Events

GA230127-230D  Tamatea Rugby and Sports Club Sport $10,184.50  $10,184.50 [A]
Incorporated Multisport

GA221215-211B The Hawke's Bay Equestrian Park Sport $5,000.00 $5,000.00 [A]
Incorporated Horse Sports

GA230125-2284 The Hawkes Bay Golf Club Sport $9,447.89 $9,447.89 [A]
Incorporated Golf

GA230130-241E Western Rangers Football Association Sport $4,320.00 $4,320.00 [A]
Incorporated Football And Soccer

GA221214-2084 Whangawehi Catchment Management Community $7,672.00 $7,672.00 [A]
Group Incorporated Community

Conservation

$117,780.11

Reasons for Partial Decline

(Al
[PA1]
[PA2]
[PA3]
[PA4]
[PAS]

Full Approval.

Partially approved due to the foundation not having funds available.
Partially approved as it's outside of our Authorised Purpose.
Partially approved as includes Retrospective costs.

Partially approved as your organisation or activity is Out of Area.

Unique to specific application.
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