

## First Light Community Foundation Grant Results 27 February 2023 - Approved Results

App#	Organisation Name	Category	Requested Amount	Approved Amount	Reason for Partial Decline	NPC Conflicts
GA221221-2157	Age Concern Hawke's Bay Incorporated	Community Community Support	\$11,680.20	\$11,680.20	[A]	
GA230129-2333	Akina Rovers Hockey Club Incorporated	Sport Hockey	\$10,875.00	\$10,875.00	[A]	
GA221205-2023	Awhi Charitable Trust	Community Charitable Trust	\$5,103.26	\$5,103.26	[A]	
GA230127-2292	Cornwall Cricket Club (Hastings) Incorporated	Sport Cricket	\$3,313.05	\$3,313.05	[A]	
GA230117-223C	Ellwood Park Partnership	Sport Sports Other	\$4,476.67	\$4,476.67	[A]	
GA230130-2359	Hastings Rugby & Sports Club Incorporated	Sport Rugby/Rugby League	\$2,745.00	\$2,745.00	[A]	
GA230130-2370	Hastings Tennis & Squash Club Incorporated	Sport Tennis	\$1,751.95	\$1,751.95	[A]	
GA230130-2385	Havelock North Bowling Club Incorporated	Sport Bowling	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	[A]	
GA230130-2400	Havelock North Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport Cricket	\$4,026.29	\$4,026.29	[A]	
GA230113-2215	Hawkes Bay Canoe Club Incorporated	Sport Canoe	\$3,782.61	\$3,782.61	[A]	
GA230130-2366	Hawke's Bay Indoor Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport Cricket	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	[A]	
GA221229-2195	Hawke's Bay Orienteering Club Incorporated	Sport Orienteering	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	[A]	
GA230131-2425	Hawke's Bay Readers and Writers Charitable Trust	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	\$2,476.50	\$2,476.50	[A]	
GA230117-2220	Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	Sport Multisport	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	[A]	
GA230119-225F	Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union Incorporated	Sport Rugby Unions	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	[A]	~
GA230130-2391	Keirunga Artists	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	\$1,750.00	\$1,725.00	[A]	
GA230127-2316	Kia Toa Bowling Club Incorporated	Sport Bowling	\$3,023.19	\$3,023.19	[A]	
GA230118-224E	Louise Perkins Foundation	Health/Welfare Welfare/Support	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	[PA1]	



## First Light Community Foundation

GA230125-226E	Napier Civic Choir Incorporated	Arts And Culture Art, Culture, Theatre, Music	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	[A]	
GA230128-2325	Pakistan and Friends Hawkes Bay Association Incorporated	Community Festivals And Community Events	\$7,347.00	\$1,677.00	[PA1]	
GA230127-230D	Tamatea Rugby and Sports Club Incorporated	Sport Multisport	\$10,184.50	\$10,184.50	[A]	
GA221215-211B	The Hawke's Bay Equestrian Park Incorporated	Sport Horse Sports	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	[A]	
GA230125-2284	The Hawkes Bay Golf Club Incorporated	Sport Golf	\$9,447.89	\$9,447.89	[A]	~
GA230130-241E	Western Rangers Football Association Incorporated	Sport Football And Soccer	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00	[A]	
GA221214-2084	Whangawehi Catchment Management Group Incorporated	Community Community Conservation	\$7,672.00	\$7,672.00	[A]	
				\$117,780.11		

Reasons for Partial Decline		
[A]	Full Approval.	
[PA1]	Partially approved due to the foundation not having funds available.	
[PA2]	Partially approved as it's outside of our Authorised Purpose.	
[PA3]	Partially approved as includes Retrospective costs.	
[PA4]	Partially approved as your organisation or activity is Out of Area.	
[PA5]	Unique to specific application.	



